
 

 

 

 

GPVPA and Reading LA Term Dates 2024/2025 

Term Start date End date 

1 Tuesday 3 September 2024  Friday 25 October 2024 

2 Monday 4 November 2024 Friday 20 December 2024 

3 Monday 6 January 2025 Friday 14 February 2025 

4 Monday 24 February 2025 Friday 4 April 2025 

5 Tuesday 22 April 2025 Friday 23 May 2025 

6 Monday 2 June 2025 Wednesday 23 July 2025 

 

INSET days: 

INSET day 1 3 September 2024 

INSET day 2 25 October 2024 

INSET day 3 14 February 2025 

INSET day 4 23 May 2024 

INSET day 5 23 July 2025 
 

Dates with INSET days: 

Term Start date End date 

1 

INSET day 1  

Tuesday 3 September 2024   

 

Children return to school  

Wednesday 4 September 2024 

Term ends for children 

Thursday 24 October 2024 

 

INSET day 2 

Friday 25 October 2024  

 

Half term break 

Monday 28 October 2024 Friday 1 November 2024 



Term Start date End date 

2 

Children return to school 

Monday 4 November 2024 

Term ends for children 

Friday 20 December 2024 

 

Holiday 

 Monday 23 December 2024 Friday 3 January 2025 

3 

Children return to school 

Monday 6 January 2025 

Term ends for children 

Thursday 13 February 2025 

 

INSET day 3 

Friday 14 February 2025  

 

Half term break 

Monday 17 February 2025 Friday 21 February 2025 

4 

Children return to school 

Monday 24 February 2025 

Term ends for children 

Friday 4 April 2025 

 

Holiday 

Monday 7 April 2025 

 

Friday 18 April 2025 

5 

Bank Holiday Monday 21 April 2025 

Children return to school 

Tuesday 22 April 2025 

Bank Holiday Monday 5 May 2025 

Term ends for children 

Thursday 22 May 2025 

 

INSET day 4 

Friday 23 May 2025  

 

Half term break 

Monday 26 May 2025 Friday 30 May 2025 

6 

Children return to school 

Monday 2 June 2025 

Term ends for children 

Tuesday 22 July 2025 

 

Holiday 

from Tuesday 22 July 2025  

 

INSET day 5 

Wednesday 23 July 2025  

 


